PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-414~016

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

11=17-72

2-1-90
2-13-90
12-26-02
6-13-03
11-17-03
1-14-05
7-13-05
12-20-05

MCSIZ JOHN D & JOSEPHINE

MOSIE, JOEN D. 2/8 INT. ET AL 1/15 INT. EA.

MOSIE, JOHN D.
SMITH, HELEN P ET AL 1/5 INT EA
SHIVLER, JAMES P JR. & REBECCA J
BUELL WILLIAM A
BUELL WILLIAM A & EVELYN C
SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
RESULTS HOME BUYERS INC

BURTON CHAVONA M

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUSTEE

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE

EARLEY HAZEL M

C.F. 7.00

2TRS C.F. 42.50
2TRS NO C.F
M 2 TRS NO S.P.
M 2 TRS SP NO FEE
M 2TRS SP 72,000
M SP 40,000
SP 32,900
2TRS

SP 70,000




